
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA -1,6 0 F 1 -3 38

2 LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 5 0 M 2 3 36

3 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO 4,8 0 M 2 3 35

BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO 1,9 0 M 1 0 35

5 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 5,7 0 M 2 4 34

6 GONZALEZ DEL TORO, BORJA 8,6 0 M 2 7 33

7 RAMOS MARTIN, AITANA 5,1 0 F 2 4 32

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 4,7 0 M 2 3 32

HELLENAES , THOR 4 0 M 1 2 32

10 SORIA COMBA, MIGUEL 7,5 0 M 2 6 30

JUBINDO MEGIAS, RAFAEL 5,5 0 M 2 4 30

12 SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 4,7 0 M 2 3 28

13 WILSON , DAVID 14,4 0 M 3 13 27

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 10,3 0 M 2 9 27

ORTEGA PARAMO, PELAYO 6,7 0 M 2 5 27

JUBINDO MEGIAS, JERONIMO 5,3 0 M 2 4 27

17 CAZORLA MORALES, AARON 11,3 0 M 2 10 26

MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO 8,5 0 M 2 7 26

AAGESEN , LEIF INGE 7,1 0 M 2 6 26

20 ARTILES AGUIAR, ALEJANDRO 15,3 0 M 3 14 25

21 GALANTE MILICUA, LEON 7,7 0 M 2 6 24

MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC 7,8 0 M 2 6 24

23 MEEHAN , GARY 9,8 0 M 2 8 23

XU, WENBO 7,5 0 M 2 6 23

25 REYES GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO 15,3 0 M 3 14 22

GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 9,6 0 M 2 8 22

LOZANO PEÃATE, SEBASTIAN 9 0 M 2 7 22

FRIESTAD, JEPPE 7,9 0 M 2 6 22

29 AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN 14,5 0 F 3 14 21

30 VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 17,8 0 M 3 17 20

MARTIN MORON, JUAN PEDRO 14,5 0 M 3 13 20

FARAGO ALMEIDA, RAFAEL 11,3 0 M 2 10 20

33 VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 20,6 0 M 4 20 19

GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO 17 0 M 3 16 19

MAWER, IAN 16,7 0 M 3 16 19

VALERON RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL CLAUDIO 15,8 0 M 3 15 19

BIANCHI, ADRIANO 11 0 M 2 10 19

38 ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS 23,1 0 M 4 22 18

DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER 19,3 0 M 4 18 18

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 18,4 0 M 3 17 18

ZHOU, LIKUN 14,2 0 F 3 14 18

SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO 14,2 0 M 3 13 18

BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 12,2 0 M 3 11 18

44 SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO 14,6 0 M 3 13 17

CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA 9,5 0 M 2 8 17

46 CABRERA SANCHEZ, GONZALO 15,5 0 M 3 14 16



RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ANTONIO CARLOS 14,5 0 M 3 13 16

48 UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO 14 0 M 3 13 15

ARTILES RAMIREZ JUAN, JACINTO 14,3 0 M 3 13 15

ELLINGSEN , ULF 13,7 0 M 3 12 15

51 GARCIA-LIÑAN AMO, ALVARO 26,5 0 M 5 26 14

JOHANSEN , TRINE 21,6 0 F 4 22 14

MARTI VALLES, CAYETANO DE 23,1 0 M 4 22 14

DOSIL PARES, HUGO 22,2 0 M 4 21 14

MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION 20,7 0 F 4 21 14

JUBINDO ELIZALDE, RAFAEL 17,9 0 M 3 17 14

GRECO , GIULIO 18,3 0 M 3 17 14

FAJARDO MOLINA, RAFAEL 14,9 0 M 3 14 14

59 PECHHOLD, MICHAEL 23,2 0 M 4 22 13

REINHARD, WANDA 18,5 0 F 4 18 13

61 ARTILES AGUIAR, JAVIER 25,4 0 M 4 25 12

COLLAR CABRERA, IGNACIO 22 0 M 4 21 12

63 IGLESIAS NESPEREIRA, JAVIER 28,8 0 M 5 26 11

JORGES LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 24,6 0 M 4 24 11

GRUPE, GUNTER 24,1 0 M 4 23 11

66 CABRERA PADRON, CRISTOBAL 21,9 0 M 4 21 10

SUAREZ TORRES, MANUEL 20,3 0 M 4 19 10

BUENO AUTILLO, LUIS FRANCISCO 16,5 0 M 3 15 10

69 JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS 26,5 0 M 5 26 9

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 24,4 0 F 4 25 9

BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 21,6 0 M 4 21 9

72 HECK, SANDRO 26,5 0 M 5 26 8

SCHULZE, WALTER 26,5 0 M 5 26 8

LUEDTKE, EVELIN 23,8 0 F 4 24 8

CERNUSCHI, VALERIA 20,1 0 F 4 20 8

MONZON MELIAN, NICOLAS 10,5 0 M 2 9 8

77 MOLL, RONALD 26,5 0 M 5 26 7

JORGE RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAGO 22,3 0 M 4 21 7

79 GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO 36 0 M 5 26 6

ALCAIDE ARAGON, JOSE MARIA 25 0 M 4 24 6

SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 24,5 0 M 4 24 6

82 KREMMLING , ANKE 26,3 0 F 4 27 5

83 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, FERNANDO 28,2 0 M 5 26 4

LOPEZ  LLOBET, PATRICIA 23,3 0 F 4 23 4

CLASIFICACION 1º CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GONZALEZ DEL TORO, BORJA 8,6 0 M 2 7 40

2 LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 5 0 M 2 3 39

3 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO 4,8 0 M 2 3 38

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 5,7 0 M 2 4 38

5 RAMOS MARTIN, AITANA 5,1 0 F 2 4 36

SORIA COMBA, MIGUEL 7,5 0 M 2 6 36

7 FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA -1,6 0 F 1 -3 35



BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO 1,9 0 M 1 0 35

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 4,7 0 M 2 3 35

10 HELLENAES , THOR 4 0 M 1 2 34

JUBINDO MEGIAS, RAFAEL 5,5 0 M 2 4 34

12 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO 8,5 0 M 2 7 33

13 ORTEGA PARAMO, PELAYO 6,7 0 M 2 5 32

AAGESEN , LEIF INGE 7,1 0 M 2 6 32

15 SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 4,7 0 M 2 3 31

16 JUBINDO MEGIAS, JERONIMO 5,3 0 M 2 4 30

MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC 7,8 0 M 2 6 30

18 GALANTE MILICUA, LEON 7,7 0 M 2 6 29

LOZANO PEÃATE, SEBASTIAN 9 0 M 2 7 29

20 XU, WENBO 7,5 0 M 2 6 28

21 FRIESTAD, JEPPE 7,9 0 M 2 6 27

CLASIFICACION 2º CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 WILSON , DAVID 14,4 0 M 3 13 40

2 ARTILES AGUIAR, ALEJANDRO 15,3 0 M 3 14 39

3 NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 10,3 0 M 2 9 36

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 17,8 0 M 3 17 36

5 CAZORLA MORALES, AARON 11,3 0 M 2 10 35

REYES GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO 15,3 0 M 3 14 35

7 AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN 14,5 0 F 3 14 34

MAWER, IAN 16,7 0 M 3 16 34

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 18,4 0 M 3 17 34

10 MARTIN MORON, JUAN PEDRO 14,5 0 M 3 13 33

GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO 17 0 M 3 16 33

12 VALERON RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL CLAUDIO 15,8 0 M 3 15 31

13 GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 9,6 0 M 2 8 30

MEEHAN , GARY 9,8 0 M 2 8 30

SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO 14,2 0 M 3 13 30

SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO 14,6 0 M 3 13 30

JUBINDO ELIZALDE, RAFAEL 17,9 0 M 3 17 30

GRECO , GIULIO 18,3 0 M 3 17 30

19 FARAGO ALMEIDA, RAFAEL 11,3 0 M 2 10 29

BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 12,2 0 M 3 11 29

ZHOU, LIKUN 14,2 0 F 3 14 29

22 BIANCHI, ADRIANO 11 0 M 2 10 28

CABRERA SANCHEZ, GONZALO 15,5 0 M 3 14 28

24 UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO 14 0 M 3 13 27

FAJARDO MOLINA, RAFAEL 14,9 0 M 3 14 27

26 ELLINGSEN , ULF 13,7 0 M 3 12 26

ARTILES RAMIREZ JUAN, JACINTO 14,3 0 M 3 13 26

28 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ANTONIO CARLOS 14,5 0 M 3 13 25

29 CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA 9,5 0 M 2 8 24

30 BUENO AUTILLO, LUIS FRANCISCO 16,5 0 M 3 15 21

31 MONZON MELIAN, NICOLAS 10,5 0 M 2 9 14



CLASIFICACION 3º CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 20,6 0 M 4 20 39

2 ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS 23,1 0 M 4 22 38

GARCIA-LIÑAN AMO, ALVARO 26,5 0 M 5 26 38

4 JOHANSEN , TRINE 21,6 0 F 4 22 36

5 MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION 20,7 0 F 4 21 33

JORGES LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 24,6 0 M 4 24 33

7 DOSIL PARES, HUGO 22,2 0 M 4 21 32

MARTI VALLES, CAYETANO DE 23,1 0 M 4 22 32

ARTILES AGUIAR, JAVIER 25,4 0 M 4 25 32

IGLESIAS NESPEREIRA, JAVIER 28,8 0 M 5 26 32

11 DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER 19,3 0 M 4 18 31

REINHARD, WANDA 18,5 0 F 4 18 31

COLLAR CABRERA, IGNACIO 22 0 M 4 21 31

PECHHOLD, MICHAEL 23,2 0 M 4 22 31

HECK, SANDRO 26,5 0 M 5 26 31

16 GRUPE, GUNTER 24,1 0 M 4 23 29

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 24,4 0 F 4 25 29

18 SUAREZ TORRES, MANUEL 20,3 0 M 4 19 27

BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 21,6 0 M 4 21 27

LUEDTKE, EVELIN 23,8 0 F 4 24 27

JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS 26,5 0 M 5 26 27

MOLL, RONALD 26,5 0 M 5 26 27

23 CERNUSCHI, VALERIA 20,1 0 F 4 20 26

CABRERA PADRON, CRISTOBAL 21,9 0 M 4 21 26

25 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 24,5 0 M 4 24 25

SCHULZE, WALTER 26,5 0 M 5 26 25

27 KREMMLING , ANKE 26,3 0 F 4 27 24

28 JORGE RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAGO 22,3 0 M 4 21 23

29 ALCAIDE ARAGON, JOSE MARIA 25 0 M 4 24 22

30 GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO 36 0 M 5 26 20

31 LOPEZ  LLOBET, PATRICIA 23,3 0 F 4 23 17

32 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, FERNANDO 28,2 0 M 5 26 11


